  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
SOIL: Automatic Triaxial Testing System (with separate data logger)
The VJ Tech Automatic Triaxial Testing System (with separate
data logger) is capable of providing fully automatic total
and effective Triaxial testing including Quick Undrained,
Consolidated Drained (CD), Consolidated Undrained (CU),
Unconsolidated Undrained (UU) and Stress Path tests.

Testing System (with
separate data logger)
Ordering Information (for System illustrated)
Enhancements/Upgrades
•	 Dynamic Testing
•	 On-sample transducers
•	 Bender Element testing
•	 Unsaturated soil testing
•	 Triaxial Permeability testing
VJT9010 - Automated Triaxial Testing System (with separate data logger)
Applicable Standards: BS1377-7 & 8, ASTM
D2166/D2166M-13, D2850-03A & D4767-11,
AS1289.6.4.1 & 2 and GEOSPEC 3
VJT9010 Automated Triaxial Testing System
(with separate data logger)
VJT5000 TriSCAN 50 kN Advanced Load Frame
VJT1000A Miniscanner2 4-Channel Data Logger
VJT2260 Automatic Pressure Controller (3000
kPa)
VJT0475 Triaxial Cell (75 mm)
VJT0271 LSCT Displacement Transducer (25 mm)
VJTS0365 50 kN S-Beam Load Cell with cable &
plug
VJT0250 10 bar Pressure transducer with cable
& plug
VJT0280 De-airing block with valve for pressure
transducer
VJT0280-SOL Automatic Solenoid Valve
VJT-USB-RS232 USB-Dual RS232 Converter Interface
VJT2260-T Table for APCs & Distribution Panel
VJT5000-T Triaxial Frame Table
VJT0540-DP APC Water Distribution Panel (4-way)
VJT-csTRIAX Clisp Studio Triaxial Software
System Variants (Product Nos. on Request)
Load Frame Capacity 10, 50 or 100 kN
Data Logger 4 or 64 analogue inputs